
N

6,46 5

5,00

7,00

5,26

7,44

3,50

3,50

7,44

5,26

18,46 5

16,20

16,20

3,5
0

2,8
0

2,8
0

2,8
0

16

3,5
0

3,8
05

7,4
4

4,4
0

18,46 5

32,40

3,8
15

5,3
4

2,1
0

90

3,5
0

5,00

3,5
0

3,8
4

5,5
0

1,9
4

Zufahrt

Holz
lag

er

Dr.-A
lfon

s-H
ein

zle
-Stra

ße

Grundfläche
290 m²

Geh- und Fahrrecht

58 m²

Geh- und Fahrrecht

19 m²
Haus 1Nutzfl.:Gartenfl:

Grundfl.:
77 m²90 m²

254,5 m²

Haus 2Nutzfl.:Gartenfl:
Grundfl.:

77 m²125 m²
254,5 m²

Geschfl.:
Grundfl.:

BNZ: 88,2 m²
254,5 m²34,7 %
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